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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

2022-10-19

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Place

Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Tournoi Satelite Singapore 2022-10-16 S F

Pool 1 Piste Blue 12:00

SGP
SGP
INA

THA
SGP
SGP

KOH Elle Meihui
CHEUNG Kemei

ODDETHRAGUNA
Alleyda Siti

KIRATIPAN Nettrinan
SOH Trina

KOH Shao Yuan
Gianna

Pool 2 Piste Red 12:00

SGP
MAS
TPE
SGP
SGP

SGP

Pool 3 Piste

FRA
SGP

IND
SGP
SGP
SGP

Pool 4 Piste
HKG
SGP
SGP

SGP
SGP
THA

LEE Stephanie Tingyi
RIZZAL Suryya
CHENG Olivia

CHIA Halyn Hin Teng

TAN Rachel Hsiao
Shen

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

Green 12:00

DELHOUME Lorene

TANG Daniella Weng
Yan

PATHAK Ira

TAY Yu Ling

SEET Tiffany He Yun
SWEE Lia

Yellow 12:00
CHAN Nok Sze Daphne

NG Chloe Wanyi

MOHAMMAD FADLY
Nabihah Raiedah

LAI Mishka Syin Yu
TAY Anna Wan Enn
KIRATIPAN Netsiree

Pool 5 Piste 1 12:00

INA
SGP
SGP
THA
SGP

WINONA Leoda Lundy
SITA NAIDU Maaravis
YEOQ Jazlyn Siok Chin
LONGTHONG Naramol
HUANG Melanie Xinyi

V/5
D/2

D/
D/0
D/3

D/
V/5
D/0
D/

V/5

V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/4

D/4
D/

D1
D/0
D/0

D/0
D/
D/4
D/4

D/2

D/0

D/0
D/0
D/0

V/5

V/5
DA
DA

V/5

Referee: HUANG HAO CHIH (TPE)

V/5 V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5 V/5
D/ D/3

V/5 D/2

V/5 V/4

D/0 D/4 D/2

Referee: SUWARTO EDI (INA)
WANG WENYING (SGP)

D/4 V/5 V/5

D1 V/5 V/5
V/5 V/5

D/4 V/5

D/0 D1

V/5 V/5 V/5

F |

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/
D/
DA
D/0
D2

Referee: CHANTASUVANNA NUNTA (THA)

D/3

D/2
V/5
D/0
D/4

LEONG DENNIS (SGP)

V/5 D/2 D/0

V/5 D/2 V/5
D/0 D/3

V/5 V/5

V/5 D/4

D/4 V/5 D/4

D/0
V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5

Referee: CHUA EUGENE WEE HONG (SGP)

V/5

V/5

D/0
D/2
D/0

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5 V/5 V/5

D/3 V/5 V/5
V/5 D/2

D/2 V/5

V/4 D/4

D/4 V/5 D/

Referee: NEO AIK GHEE (SGP)

V/5 V/5

D/3 D/2
D/2

V/5

D/3 D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

SA

V/IM
0.8

0.2

0.4
0.6

V/IM

0.6
0.4
0.8
0.2

V/IM

0.2
0.8

0.2
0.8
0.6
0.4

V/IM

0.6
0.6

0.2
0.4
0.2

V/IM

0.5
0.75
0.25

HS
22
25
11

13
14

HS

20
13
21
10

25

HS

10
22

12
22
19
21

HS
25
22
18

10
15
10

HS
20

13
19
15

HR
11

20

19
17
25

HR

12
17
14
21
25

HR

21
14

24
13
17
17

HR

12
18

24
18
22

HR

20
16
12
19

HS/HR

HS/HR

20

HS/HR

-1

-12

HS/HR
19
10

-14
-3
-12

HS/HR



~ RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Satelite Singapore 2022-10-16 S F F | SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M D TR Ind. Diff Q
1 CHEUNG Kemei 17 SGP 5 5 25 2 1 23 +
2 WONG Maxine Jie Xin 21 SGP 5 5 25 5 1 20 +
3 CHAN Nok Sze Daphne 17 HKG 5 5 25 6 1 19 +
4 WINONA Leoda Lundy 22 INA 4 4 20 9 1 11 +
5 KOH Elle Meihui 15 SGP 4 5 22 11 0.8 11 +
6 TAY Yu Ling 35 SGP 4 5 22 13 0.8 9 +
7 TANG Daniella Weng Yan 14 SGP 4 5 22 14 0.8 8 +
8 CHENG Olivia 13 TPE 4 5 21 14 0.8 7 +
9 LONGTHONG Naramol 15 THA 3 4 19 12 075 7 +
10 NG Chloe Wanyi 19 SGP 3 5 22 12 0.6 10 +
11 LEE Stephanie Tingyi 14 SGP 3 5 20 12 0.6 8 +
12 SEET Tiffany He Yun 18 SGP 3 5 19 17 0.6 2 +
13 MOHAMMAD FADLY Nabihah Raiedah 15 SGP 3 5 18 18 0.6 0 +
14 SOH Trina 15 SGP 3 5 14 17 0.6 -3 +
15 YEO Jazlyn Siok Chin 18 SGP 2 4 13 16 0.5 -3 +
16 SWEE Lia 17 SGP 2 5 21 17 0.4 4 +
17 TAY Anna Wan Enn 18 SGP 2 5 15 18 0.4 -3 +
18 RIZZAL Suryya 16 MAS 2 5 13 17 0.4 -4 +
19 KIRATIPAN Nettrinan 13 THA 2 5 13 19 0.4 -6 +
20 HUANG Melanie Xinyi 39 SGP 1 4 15 19 025 -4 +
21 ODDETHRAGUNA Alleyda Siti 15 INA 1 5 11 20 0.2 -9 +
22 CHIA Halyn Hin Teng 16 SGP 1 5 10 21 0.2 -1 +
22 DELHOUME Lorene 28 FRA 1 5 10 21 0.2 -1 +
24 PATHAK Ira 16 IND 1 5 12 24 0.2 -12 -
25 KIRATIPAN Netsiree 15 THA 1 5 10 22 0.2 -12 -
26 LAI Mishka Syin Yu 17 SGP 1 5 10 24 0.2 -14 -
27 SITA NAIDU Maaravis 14 SGP 0 4 9 20 0 -1 -
28 KOH Shao Yuan Gianna 14 SGP 0 5 9 25 0 -16 -
29 TAN Rachel Hsiao Shen 24 SGP 0 5 5 25 0 -20 -

2022-10-19



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE L ENAHONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi Satelite Singapore 2022-10-16 S F F | SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
CHEUNG Kemei SGP

BYE .
CHEUNG Kemei SGP  V/15
SWEE Lia SGP  D/4
TAY AnnaWanE... SGP  D/7
SWEE Lia SGP  V/15 )
CHEUNG Kemei SGP V/15
CHENG Olivia TPE D/4
LONGTHONG Na... THA
BYE
LONGTHONG Na... THA D/9
. CHENG Olivia TPE V/15
CHENG Olivia TPE
BYE
KOH Elle Meihui SGP
BYE -
KOH Elle Meihui SGP  V/15
SEET Tiffany He ... SGP  D/6
ODDETHRAGUN... INA D/13
SEET Tiffany He ... SGP  V/15 o
KOH Elle Meihui SGP  V/15

MOHAMMAD FAD... SGP  D/6
MOHAMMAD FAD... SGP  V/15

HUANG Melanie ... SGP  D/10
MOHAMMAD FAD... SGP  V/15

WINONA Leoda L... INA  D/12
WINONA Leoda L... INA

BYE



CHAN Nok Sze D... HKG

BYE
CHAN Nok Sze D... HKG V/15

KIRATIPAN Nettr... THA D/
KIRATIPAN Nettr... THA  V/15

i D/
SOH Trina SaP | e CHAN Nok Sze D... HKG V/i5
. TAY Yu Ling SGP D77
LEE Stephanie Ti... SGP  V/15
CHIAHalyn Hin T... SGP D/8
AL LEE Stephanie Ti... SGP D/i4
. TAY Yu Ling SGP  V/15
TAY Yu Ling SGP
BYE
TANG Daniella W... SGP
BYE
TANG Daniella W... SGP  D/13
NG Chloe Wanyi SGP  V/15
DELHOUME Lore... FRA D/9
i P vA
NG Chloe Wanyi | SGP | V15 NG Chloe Wanyi ~ SGP  D/6

WONG Maxine Ji... SGP  V/15
YEO Jazlyn Siok ... SGP  D/7

RIZZAL S MAS VA5
S RIZZAL Suryya MAS D77

WONG Maxine Ji... SGP  V/15
WONG Maxine Ji... SGP

BYE

2022-10-19
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FIE IHTERHATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
o ' Tournoi Satelite Singapore 2022-10-16 S F F | SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
CHEUNG Kemei SGP  V/15
CHENG Olivi TPE D/4
via CHEUNG Kemei SGP  V/15
o KOH Elle Meihui SGP D/5
KOH Elle Meihui SGP V/15

MOHAMMAD FAD... SGP  D/6 .
CHEUNG Kemei SGP V/15

CHAN Nok Sze D... HKG  D/9
CHAN Nok Sze D... HKG V/15

TAY Yu Lin SGP D7
g CHAN Nok Sze D... HKG V/15

. WONG Maxine Ji... SGP D/14
NG Chloe Wanyi SGP  D/6

WONG Maxine Ji... SGP  V/15

2022-10-19
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CHEUNG Kemei

CHAN Nok Sze Daphne
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
KOH Elle Meihui

TAY Yu Ling

CHENG Olivia

NG Chloe Wanyi
MOHAMMAD FADLY Nabihah Raiedah
WINONA Leoda Lundy
TANG Daniella Weng Yan
LONGTHONG Naramol
LEE Stephanie Tingyi
SEET Tiffany He Yun
SWEE Lia

RIZZAL Suryya
KIRATIPAN Nettrinan
SOH Trina

YEO Jazlyn Siok Chin
TAY Anna Wan Enn
HUANG Melanie Xinyi
ODDETHRAGUNA Alleyda Siti
DELHOUME Lorene
CHIA Halyn Hin Teng
PATHAK Ira

KIRATIPAN Netsiree

LAI Mishka Syin Yu

SITA NAIDU Maaravis
KOH Shao Yuan Gianna
TAN Rachel Hsiao Shen

Name

S

F

F

SA

Nationality
SGP
HKG
SGP
SGP
SGP
TPE
SGP
SGP
INA
SGP
THA
SGP
SGP
SGP
MAS
THA
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
INA
FRA
SGP
IND
THA
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP

Age
17
17
21
15
35
14
20
15
22
14
15
14
18
17
16
13
15
19
18
39
15
29
17
17
15
17
14
14
24



